
 DRAFT GNSO          PARIS JUNE  2008 Schedule 
Day Time What Who Where 
Saturday  
21 June 

 
 
9:00- 
9:30 
 
9:30- 
10:00 
 
10-12:15 
 
 
10:00-
10:30 
10:30- 
11:00 
11:00-
12:15 
12:15- 
13:00 

Topics for discussion on 
Saturday 
 
-Inter-Registrar Transfer Policy PDP 
on Denial Definitions - Deliberations 
 
-Inter-Registrar Transfer Policy PDP 
A – New IRTP Issues 
 
WHOIS study proposals 
Recommendation on further 
studies of WHOIS 
Overview of report 
 
BREAK 
 
Deliberations 
 
Fast Flux discussions Fast Flux 
Issues report 

 
Open meetings all day 
 
Policy  staff 
Olof Nordling 
 
Olof Nordling 
 
 
 
 
GNSO Council members 
 
Working group members 
 
Observers (space permitting) 
 
 
 

GNSO Working 
room 
Chagall 
 
Remote pariticipation 
possible 
Dial-in sent to Council 
an constituency list 

 13 :00–
14 :30 

Presentation by Ken Silva  from 
Verisign during Lunch Break 
kindly sponsored by Verisign for 
participants 

GNSO Council and working group 
participants 
Ken Silva  - Verisign 

CHAGALL 

 14:00- 
15:30 
 
15:30- 
15:45 
 
15:45- 
16:30 
 
16:30- 
17:30 

-GNSO Improvements Top Level 
Plan  
Discussion 
 
BREAK 
 
 
Front Running 
 
New Issues for future 
consideration – Blue Sky 
(facilitated by Olof Nordling) 

 
Policy staff 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Olof Nordling 

GNSO Working 
room 
Chagall 
 
Remote pariticipation 
possible 
Dial-in sent to 
constituency list 

Sunday  
22 June 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8:15- 
10:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10:00-
10:30 
 
10:30- 
11:30 
 
11:30- 
12:00 
 
 
12:00- 
12:30 
 

Joint  Meeting with ALAC 
-Public comment priod length 
- Comment/consensus in 30 days, 
near-impossibility 
- Improving communications 
between AC & SO 
-at regional level-regional level 
- GNSO Improvements 
- Joint User statement & discussion 
of individual Internet  user 
engagement 
 
BREAK 
 
New gTLDs Update on dispute 
issues, Open issues 
 
IANA/ICANN names what is the 
process for changing Reserved 
names beyond the new gTLD 
process 
 
Single-Character Second-Level 
Domain names 
 

ALAC members 
GNSO Council members  
 
 
 
Open meetings all day 
 
GNSO Council members 
 
Working group members 
 
Observers (space permitting) 
 
 
Kurt Pritz 
 
 
 
Patrick Jones 
 
 
 
Patrick Jones 
 
 

RODIN 
Remote participation 
and translations  
 
Dial-in sent to 
constituency list  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CHAGALL 
Remote participation 
possible 



12:30- 
13:00 

Discuss Jon Bing’s paper Jon Bing 

 13:00-
14:00 

Lunch  (not included)   

 14:00- 
14:45 
 
 
 
 
14:45- 
15:15 
 
15:15 
15:45 
16:00- 
18:00 
 
 

IDN ccTLDs 
 –Overview of IDNC key issues 
-Overview of key points from 
‘GNSO Comments in Response 
to ccNSO-GAC Issues report on 
IDN issues’ - discussuon 
 
ccNSO-gNSO meeting prep 
 
GAC meeting prep 
 
Joint meeting with GAC 
- New gTLD policy 
implementation 
- IDN ccTLD deployment 
(PDP&Fast Track) 
- WHOIS Study Group report to 
GNSO Council 
recommendations on further 
studies of WHOIS 

 
Tina Dam  
 
Bart Boswinkel 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GAC & GNSO Council 
 
Open  

GNSO Working 
Chagal 
 room 
 
 
Remote pariticipation 
possible 
Dial-in sent to 
constituency list 
 
 
 
 
Picasso room 

 19:00 Dinner – GNSO Improvements By invitation: ICANN 
Board/GNSO Council/Staff 

Giacometti

 21:00 Musée d’Orsay desserts and 
coffee 

By invitation - Verisign 
Board/GNSO Council/staff 

Musée d’Orsay

Monday 
23 June 

08:30-
9:00 

Welcome Ceremony open Utrillo (main 
room) 

 9:00- 
10:30 

Public Forum:President’s 
report & Comments & report 
from Nominating Committee 
chair 

Open  
Utrillo (main 
room) 

 10:00- 
11:00 

Workshop – Operating Plan Open 
 

Utrillo (main 
room 

 10:00- 
12:30 

Workshop : Presentation of 
Recommendations IDNC WG 
Fast Track Process in 
IDNccTLDs 

Open Hemingway

 10:00- 
11:30 

Workshop: Internet end-users 
& transition from IPv4 to IPv6 

Open Rodin 

 10:00- 
10:10 
10:10- 
12:30 

BUSINESS ACCESS Welcome 
from Chairman 
Info session on new gTLDs & 
IDNs 

Open PICASSO

 10:45- 
11:15 

Coffee Break   

 11:00- 
12:30 

Workshop : Protection for 
Registrants in an evolving 
market 

Open Utrillo 

 12:30-
13:30 

Lunch Break   

 13:30- 
15:30 

Workshop:JPA Discussion & 
President’s Strategy Committee 
Presentation:Public input 

Open                                                    Utrillo 

 15:30- 
16:00 

Coffee Break  

 16:00- 
18:30 

Workshop: New gTLDs – shaping 
the Future of the Internet 

                                                              Utrillo



 19:00- 
21:30 

WELCOME COCKTAIL                                                         Off   site       
 

Tuesday  
24 June 

8:00-
10:00 

Cross Constituency Breakfast CBUC, IPC, ISPCP,  
ICANN Board                                         Giacometti 

 9:00-
17:30 

Registrars Constit.  mtg.  Modigliani

 9:00-
17:00 

gTLD Registries Constit. mtg  Hemingway

 10:00-
12:00 

Cross Constituency CBUC, IPC, ISPCP 
 

Utrillo

 09:00:-
17:00 

NCUC  Jacob

 10:30- 
11:00 

Coffee Break   

 12:30- 
13:30 

Lunch Break    

 14:00- 
14:45 

Intellectual Property Interests 
Open Session on Protecting 
IP in New gTLDs 

 Giacometti

 14:00-
16:00 

CBUC mtg 
 

 Utrillo

 14:00- 
17:00 

ISP Constit. Mtg
 

 Miller

 15:00- 
17:00 

IPC mtg  Giacometti 

 17:30-
18:30 

GAC meeting with ICANN Board Open  Picasso



 
Wednesday 
25 June 

08:00- 
 
 
8:15 
8:30 
 
 
 
8:30- 
9:00 
 
 
 
9:00- 
10:00 
 
 

Open GNSO Council meeting in 
PARIS 
Start of meeting 
Inter-Registrar Transfer Policy PDP 
on Denial Definition 
-Overview 
-Open discussion Public/Council 
-Deliberation/Decision 
Inter-Registrar transfer Policy 
Issues Report on Part A- Decision 
on PDP 
-Overview 
-Open discussion Public/Council 
-Deliberation/Decision  
WHOIS Study proposals 
-Overview 
-Open discussion 
Public/Council(40mins) 
-Deliberation/Decision (15mins)  

Open 
 

 
 
 
Policy Staff 

Utrillo

 10:00- 
10:15 

Break   

 10:15- 
10:45 

GNSO Improvements  next steps 
-Overview (5mins) 
-Open discussion 
Public/Council(15mins) 
-Deliberation/Decision (10 mins) 

  

 10:45- 
11:00 
 
 
 
 
11:00- 
11:15 
11:15- 
11:45 
11:45- 
12:00 

Approval of Chair and Liaisons 
for Fast Flux WG 
-Overview (5mins) 
-Open discussion 
Public/Council(5mins) 
-Deliberation/Decision (5 mins) 
 
New Issues - Report 
General Open Discussion 
 
 
AOB 

  

 12:00- 
13:00 

Lunch Break   

 13:00- 
14:00 

GNSO Improvements 
Implementation 

                Open Utrillo

 15:30-
16:30 

Workshop: Internet 
Governance& International 
Organisations 

                Open 
 

Utrillo

 13:00- 
15:30 

DNSSEC Public meeting                Open Hemingway

 16:00 
19:00 

ICANN Public Forum                Open Utrillo

 19:00- 
23:00 

GALA   Hôtel de Ville

Thursday 
26 June 

9:00- 
12:00 

Workshop: IPv6 for Registries 
& Registrars 

             Open Hemingway

 9:00- 
12:00  

Workshop IDNs              Open Utrillo

 12:00 
14:15 

Joint ccNSO/GNSO Council 
meeting 
-Fast Track  and their 
alternatives 
-Meaning of non-contrversial in 
the fast track 

             Open 
Space permitting 

Rodin
Remote 
participation 
possible 



-Technical, operational and 
other conditions in fast track 
approval with a focus on the 
similarities and differences 
between gTLDs & ccTLDS 
‐A very small number of  ccTLDs 
seem to have expressed 
expectation that they they will 
be consulted for any 
 “application” for a GTLD in 
“their” language.   
Is this expectation broadly 
shared? Are these ccTLDs aware 
of and engaged in ICANNs 
processes (GNSO & ccNSO)? 
‐How the ccNSO and the GNSO 
could communicate & work 
together more effectively & 
regularly  
 

 14:30- 
15:00 

Coffee Break   

 15:00- 
16:00 

Public Forum: Reports of 
supporting Organisations& Advisory 
Committees to the Board 

           Open Utrillo

 16:00- 
18:00 

ICANN Board Meeting  Utrillo

 


