DRAFT		GNSO PARIS	JUNE 2008	Schedule
Day	Time	What	Who	Where
Saturday		Topics for discussion on		GNSO Working
21 June		Saturday	Open meetings all day	room Chagall
	9:00-	Inter Degistrer Transfer Delies DDD	Policy staff	Chagan
	9:30	-Inter-Registrar Transfer Policy PDP on Denial Definitions - Deliberations	Olof Nordling	Remote pariticipation
		on Denial Deninitions - Deliberations	Cloritoraling	possible Dial-in sent to Council
	9:30-	-Inter-Registrar Transfer Policy PDP	Olof Nordling	an constituency list
	10:00	A – New IRTP Issues		
	10.10.15			
	10-12:15	WHOIS study proposals		
		Recommendation on further	GNSO Council members	
	40.00	studies of WHOIS	GNOO Council members	
	10:00-	Overview of report	Working group members	
	10:30 10:30-	DDEAK		
	11:00	BREAK	Observers (space permitting)	
	11:00-	Dalihanations		
	12:15	Deliberations		
	12:15-	Fast Flux discussions Fast Flux		
	13:00	Issues report		
	13:00-	Presentation by Ken Silva from	GNSO Council and working group	CHAGALL
	13 .00-	Verisign during Lunch Break	participants	CHACALL
	14 .30	kindly sponsored by Verisign for	Ken Silva - Verisign	
		participants		
	14:00-	-GNSO Improvements Top Level		GNSO Working
	15:30	Plan	Policy staff	room
	13.30	Discussion	l olicy stall	Chagall
	15:30-			Remote pariticipation
	15:45	BREAK		possible
	10.10			Dial-in sent to
	15:45-	Front Running		constituency list
	16:30	1 Tork Karining		
		New Issues for future		
	16:30-	consideration – Blue Sky		
	17:30	(facilitated by Olof Nordling)	Olof Nordling	
			-	
Sunday	8:15-	Joint Meeting with ALAC	ALAC members	RODIN
22 June	10:00	-Public comment priod length	GNSO Council members	Remote participation and translations
		- Comment/consensus in 30 days,		and translations
		near-impossibility - Improving communications		Dial-in sent to
		between AC & SO	Open meetings all day	constituency list
		-at regional level-regional level	Open meetings an day	
		- GNSO Improvements	GNSO Council members	
		- Joint User statement & discussion		
		of individual Internet user	Working group members	
		engagement		
	10:00-	BREAK	Observers (space permitting)	
	10:30	DREAN		CHAGALL
				Remote participation
	40.00	New gTI Ds Update on dispute	Kurt Pritz	noccible
	10:30-	New gTLDs Update on dispute issues, Open issues	Kurt Pritz	possible
	10:30- 11:30	issues, Open issues	Kurt Pritz	possible
	11:30	issues, Open issues IANA/ICANN names what is the	Kurt Pritz	possible
	11:30 11:30-	IANA/ICANN names what is the process for changing Reserved	Kurt Pritz Patrick Jones	possible
	11:30	IANA/ICANN names what is the process for changing Reserved names beyond the new gTLD		possible
	11:30 11:30-	IANA/ICANN names what is the process for changing Reserved		possible
	11:30 11:30- 12:00	IANA/ICANN names what is the process for changing Reserved names beyond the new gTLD process	Patrick Jones	possible
	11:30 11:30-	IANA/ICANN names what is the process for changing Reserved names beyond the new gTLD		possible

	12:30-	Discuss Jon Bing's paper	Jon Bing	
	13:00	Discuss Joh Bing's paper	JOH BING	
	13:00-	Lunch (not included)		
	14:00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	14:00-	IDN ccTLDs		GNSO Working
	14:45	–Overview of IDNC key issues	Tina Dam	Chagal room
		-Overview of key points from		100111
		'GNSO Comments in Response	Bart Boswinkel	
		to ccNSO-GAC Issues report on		Remote pariticipation possible
		IDN issues' - discussuon		Dial-in sent to
	14:45-	1,000,000		constituency list
	15:15	ccNSO-gNSO meeting prep		
	15:15 15:45	GAC meeting prep		
	16:00-	Joint meeting with GAC	GAC & GNSO Council	Picasso room
	18:00	- New gTLD policy	3, 10 a 3, 100 00a.ioii	
	10.00	implementation	Open	
		- IDN ccTLD deployment		
		(PDP&Fast Track)		
		- WHOIS Study Group report to		
		GNSO Council		
		recommendations on further		
		studies of WHOIS		
	19:00	Dinner – GNSO Improvements	By invitation: ICANN Board/GNSO Council/Staff	Giacometti
	21:00	Musée d'Orsay desserts and coffee	By invitation - Verisign Board/GNSO Council/staff	Musée d'Orsay
Monday 23 June	08:30- 9:00	Welcome Ceremony	open	Utrillo (main
23 Julie	9:00-	Public Forum:President's	Open	room)
	10:30	report & Comments & report	opon .	Utrillo (main
	10.00	from Nominating Committee		room) `
		chair		
	10:00-	Workshop – Operating Plan	Open	Utrillo (main
	11:00			room
	10:00-	Workshop : Presentation of	Open	Hemingway
	12:30	Recommendations IDNC WG		
		Fast Track Process in		
		IDNccTLDs		
	10:00-	Workshop: Internet end-users	Open	Rodin
	11:30	& transition from IPv4 to IPv6		
	10:00-	BUSINESS ACCESS Welcome	Open	PICASSO
	10:10	from Chairman		
	10:10-	Info session on new gTLDs &		
	12:30	IDNs		
	10:45-	Coffee Break		
	11:15	Manhahan Destart (0.7.0.7	114::11 -
	11:00-	Workshop: Protection for	Open	Utrillo
	12:30	Registrants in an evolving		
		market		
	40.00	Lunch Prock		ì
	12:30-	Lunch Break		
	13:30		Open	Utrillo
		Workshop:JPA Discussion & President's Strategy Committee	Open	Utrillo
	13:30 13:30- 15:30	Workshop:JPA Discussion & President's Strategy Committee Presentation:Public input	Open	Utrillo
	13:30 13:30- 15:30-	Workshop:JPA Discussion & President's Strategy Committee	Open	Utrillo
	13:30 13:30- 15:30	Workshop:JPA Discussion & President's Strategy Committee Presentation:Public input	Open	Utrillo Utrillo

	19:00- 21:30	WELCOME COCKTAIL		Off site
Tuesday	8:00-	Cross Constituency Breakfast	CBUC, IPC, ISPCP,	
24 June	10:00		ICANN Board	Giacometti
	9:00-	Registrars Constit. mtg.		Modigliani
	17:30			
	9:00-	gTLD Registries Constit. mtg		Hemingway
	17:00			
	10:00-	Cross Constituency	CBUC, IPC, ISPCP	Utrillo
	12:00			
	09:00:-	NCUC		Jacob
	17:00			
	10:30-	Coffee Break		
	11:00			
	12:30-	Lunch Break		
	13:30			
	14:00-	Intellectual Property Interests		Giacometti
	14:45	Open Session on Protecting		
		IP in New gTLDs		
	14:00-	CBUC mtg		Utrillo
	16:00			
	14:00-	ISP Constit. Mtg		Miller
	17:00			
	15:00-	IPC mtg		Giacometti
	17:00			
	17:30-	GAC meeting with ICANN Board	Open	Picasso
	18:30		-	

Wednesday 25 June	08:00-	Open GNSO Council meeting in PARIS	Open	Utrillo
	8:15 8:30	Start of meeting Inter-Registrar Transfer Policy PDP on Denial Definition -Overview -Open discussion Public/Council		
	8:30- 9:00	-Deliberation/Decision Inter-Registrar transfer Policy Issues Report on Part A- Decision on PDP	Policy Staff	
		-Overview -Open discussion Public/Council -Deliberation/Decision WHOIS Study proposals		
	9:00- 10:00	-Overview -Open discussion Public/Council(40mins) -Deliberation/Decision (15mins)		
	10:00- 10:15	Break		
	10:15- 10:45	GNSO Improvements next steps -Overview (5mins) -Open discussion Public/Council(15mins) -Deliberation/Decision (10 mins)		
	10:45- 11:00	Approval of Chair and Liaisons for Fast Flux WG -Overview (5mins) -Open discussion Public/Council(5mins) -Deliberation/Decision (5 mins)		
	11:00- 11:15 11:15- 11:45 11:45-	New Issues - Report General Open Discussion AOB		
	12:00 12:00-	Lunch Break		
	13:00 13:00- 14:00	GNSO Improvements Implementation	Open	Utrillo
	15:30- 16:30	Workshop: Internet Governance& International Organisations	Open	Utrillo
	13:00- 15:30	DNSSEC Public meeting	Open	Hemingway
	16:00 19:00	ICANN Public Forum	Open	Utrillo
	19:00- 23:00	GALA		Hôtel de Ville
Thursday 26 June	9:00- 12:00	Workshop: IPv6 for Registries & Registrars	Open	Hemingway
	9:00- 12:00	Workshop IDNs	Open	Utrillo
	12:00 14:15	Joint ccNSO/GNSO Council meeting -Fast Track and their alternatives -Meaning of non-contrversial in the fast track	Open Space permitting	Rodin Remote participation possible

	-Technical, operational and other conditions in fast track approval with a focus on the similarities and differences between gTLDs & ccTLDS -A very small number of ccTLDs seem to have expressed expectation that they they will be consulted for any "application" for a GTLD in "their" language. Is this expectation broadly shared? Are these ccTLDs aware of and engaged in ICANNs processes (GNSO & ccNSO)? -How the ccNSO and the GNSO could communicate & work together more effectively & regularly		
14:30- 15:00	Coffee Break		
15:00- 16:00	Public Forum: Reports of supporting Organisations& Advisory Committees to the Board	Open	Utrillo
16:00- 18:00	ICANN Board Meeting		Utrillo